
Sr. No.

1
2

1
2

3
4

5
6 Cross Examination of Defense Witness
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Title Suit/58/2010
Title Suit/102/2011

Title Suit/266/2006
Title Suit/191/2006
Title Suit/128/2006
Title Suit/255/2006
Title Suit/553/2006
Title Suit/563/2006
Title Suit/189/2007
Title Suit/221/2007

Title Suit/8/2008
Title Suit/48/2008
Title Suit/71/2008

Title Suit/143/2008
Title Suit/161/2008
Title Suit/59/2009
Title Suit/65/2009
Title Suit/70/2009

Title 5uit/103/2009
Title Suit/139/2009

Title Suit/84/1998
Title Suit/355/2006
Title Suit/110/2000
Title Suit/149/2000
Title Suit/230/2006
Title Suit/211/2006
Title Suit/62/2003

Title Suit/568/2006
Title Suit/55/1986

Title Suit/4/2010
Title Suit/20/2010

Civil Judge Jr. Div. cum JMFC,Court
IN THE COURT OF:Shri Monojyoti Mili 

Civil Judge Jr. Div. No. 4 cum JMFC, Cachar, Silchar 
______Civil Pending Cases as on 01-01-2025
Cases

Necessary Order

Title Suit more than 10 years old

Service Report 

Further Hearing 

Argument. •

Substitution

Next Purpose
Title Suit more than 30 years old

Objection Hearing

Necessary Order

Title Suit more than 20 years old

Necessary Order 

Further Evidence

Report

Written Argument

Service Report/Record

Objection and objection Hearing

Hearing and N/O.

Hearing

Service Report and WS

Further Hearing

Hearing and N/O.

Production of documents

Service Report

Further Hearing

Hearing

Hearing on Petition

Written Argument

Further Hearing

Objection Hearing 

Document/Evidence

Service Report 

Argument.

FINAL DEED.



Title Suit/40/201223

Title Suit/113/201224

Title Suit/163/201225

Title Suit/15/201326

Title Suit/25/201327

Title Suit/75/201328

Title Suit/14/201429

Title Suit/65/201430

Title Suit/66/201431

CasesSr. No.

NILNIL

CasesSr. No.
Misc. (J) Case/88/2013

CasesSr. No.
NILNIL

CasesSr. No.
NIL

CasesSr. No.
NIL

CasesSr. No.

Misc Case more than 30 years old
Next Purpose

Money Suit more than 10 years old
Next Purpose

Misc Case more than 20 years old
Next Purpose

Hearing

Misc Case more than 10 years old
Next Purpose

Service Report 

Necessary Order

Cross Examination of Defense Witness

Steps/S.R.

Objection and objection Hearing 

Plantiff/Claimant Evidence

Steps/S.R.

Hearing on Petition 

Further cross examination.

Money Suit more than 30 years old 

Next Purpose

NIL

Money Suit more than 20 years old 

Next Purpose

NIL



NILNIL

Title Execution more than 30 years old

Sr. No. Cases

NIL

CasesSr. No.

NIL

CasesSr. No.

NIL

CasesSr. No.

NIL

CasesSr. No.
NILNIL

CasesSr. No.
NILNIL

CasesSr. No.

NIL

CasesSr. No.

Money Execution more than 20 years old

Next Purpose

Rent Suit more than 20 years old
Next Purpose

Money Execution more than 30 years old

Next Purpose

NIL

Money Execution more than 10 years old

Next Purpose

Title Execution more than 20 years old

Next Purpose

NIL

Title Execution more than 10 years old

Next Purpose

NIL

Rent Suit more than 30 years old
Next Purpose

NIL

Next Purpose

NIL



NIL NIL

Sr. No.

NIL

Rent Suit more than 10 years old

Cases Next Purpose

NIL


